
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

No.

5

16

15

17

18

4

8

19

2

3

21

20

9

6

1

10

12

7

11

14

Name

Karters Team

Dinamik Team

Cineteka

Liztrez

J P Black

Corteam J R

Kartolas

Metralhas

Bs

Liztrez 2

G D B P

Quasi Pronti

Corteam

Davilar

AJ Evo Team

Team PJ

Paulo e Nelson RT

J F Amadora

Class Best Tm

15.440

16.812

17.977

18.602

18.611

19.854

20.927

21.356

21.515

21.656

23.134

23.405

23.586

24.248

24.436

25.672

26.587

30.271

-.---

-.---

Diff

-

+1.372

+2.537

+3.162

+3.171

+4.414

+5.487

+5.916

+6.075

+6.216

+7.694

+7.965

+8.146

+8.808

+8.996

+10.232

+11.147

+14.831

-

-

Best Spd

209,845

192,719

180,230

174,175

174,091

163,191

154,824

151,714

150,593

149,612

140,054

138,432

137,370

133,619

132,591

126,208

121,864

107,033

-

-

In Lap

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

1

2

3

2

2

2

1

3

2

1

1

0

0

Nat/State Sponsor

Sorted on Best Lap timeNacional Kart - Box

Box

Treinos

Practice

Euroindy 0,900 Km
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